
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 C. Pollentier 218 145 + 0 = 145 1855 +55 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 M. Krueger 183 191 + 30 = 221 2076 +76 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 M. Hoffman 224 200 + 0 = 200 2276 +76 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 J. Richgels 224 217 + 0 = 217 2493 +93 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 D. Eoff 224 173 + 0 = 173 2666 +66 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 C. Gibbons 243 201 + 0 = 201 2867 +67 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 B. Ritchie 225 170 + 0 = 170 3037 +37 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 T. Janz 205 186 + 0 = 186 3223 +23 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 J. Petrey 149 226 + 30 = 256 3479 +79 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 B. Hafeman 224 213 + 0 = 213 3692 +92 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 J. Schalow 220 226 + 30 = 256 3948 +148 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: B. Ritchie 216 215 + 0 = 215 4163 +163 4000

Totals: 2363 + 90 = 2453 4163 +163 4000
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2022-23 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

8 Devon Boeck 1710 +110


